
1. God’s character is __________________ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2. Humanity’s nature is _________________________ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3. Our response:   ___________________ 

	  

 
 

The Fellowshipping Life 
1 John 1:15-10



WEEKLY SCHEDULE 

Sundays    8:30am & 11am 	


	 	

	 	
	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	
 

	 	 	
	                      (students@fellowshiplh.com) 

Wednesdays  

	 	 	

	 	 	
	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	

We are excited the ministry year here at Fellowship is beginning…and we 
invite you to join in!  If you have questions about anything in the above 
schedule, you can reach out to the ministry leader in charge with the 
contact information below.  A full listing of ministries, calendars, and 
opportunities is on our website (fellowshiplh.com).   

Kids Ministry	 sarah@fellowshiplh.com  

Student Ministry    darren@fellowshiplh.com  

Women’s Ministry   women@fellowshiplh.com 

Men’s Ministry   men@fellowshiplh.com  

ReGen	      regen@fellowshiplh.com  

Adult Studies	 tim@fellowshiplh.com  

Small Groups	 groups@fellowshiplh.com  

Senior Adults	 edward@fellowhsiplh.com 

General Questions     info@fellowshiplh.com 

Welcome! You picked a great Sunday. The coffee’s hot, the smiles are real, and 
Jesus is our joy. If you’re new around here, we’d love to meet you to say hello.  
We’d be honored it you would fill out a Connect Card (in the seat in front of 
you), and you can give it to one of our staff members, a greeter, or drop it in 

the box in the back. Got a prayer need? Jot it on the Connect Card.  
Settle in, sing out, and let’s enjoy God’s presence together!

Students 6-12th grade 
 

November 14-16th

We got off to a great start this past week! 
If you would like to join us on 

Wednesdays, you can just jump right in!  
You can see a full schedule on the right. 

Adults - We need your help!  You can use this 
QR code to see the ways to volunteer:

Registration for Disciple Now is OPEN! 
You can use this QR code to get signed up, or 

you can find the link on our website.

Need some music for the morning commute?   
Heading to school?  Working around the house?   
Here are some suggestions from some of our  
staff members: 

Tim - A Spotify playlist called “Sunday Worship” 

Darren - Brandon Lake’s newest album called “King of Hearts” 

Sarah - A song called “Alleluia - More Than Worthy”  

If you have suggestions for us on what has been encouraging you lately please 
let us know! 
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